
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: CREATE ADVICE GROUP RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1650m

11 November 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.04
(0:14.75)

1:26.29
(0:11.61)

1:14.68
(0:12.39)

1:02.29
(0:12.79)

0:49.50
(0:12.47)

0:37.03
(0:12.50)

0:24.53
(0:12.56)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MORE THAN SUBTLE 3 68.0 0:11.45 1:41.04 [1] 1:25.68 [8] 1:14.23 [6] 1:01.94 [6] 0:49.22 [6] 0:36.66 [6] 0:24.30 [5] 0:36.66

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:15.36) (0:11.45) (0:12.29) (0:12.72) (0:12.56) (0:12.36) (0:12.47)

2 4 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 5 66.3 0:11.69 1:41.06 [2] 1:25.95 [5] 1:14.26 [5] 1:01.77 [7] 0:48.97 [8] 0:36.49 [7] 0:24.02 [7] 0:36.49 -10

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:15.11) (0:11.69) (0:12.49) (0:12.80) (0:12.48) (0:12.47) (0:12.13)

3 6 MOTION SENSOR 4 66.6 0:11.65 1:41.62 [3] 1:26.65 [4] 1:15.00 [4] 1:02.60 [4] 0:49.89 [3] 0:37.38 [5] 0:24.90 [4] 0:37.38 -11

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:14.97) (0:11.65) (0:12.40) (0:12.71) (0:12.51) (0:12.48) (0:12.52)

4 2 KNEZE 6 68.6 0:11.59 1:41.64 [4] 1:26.86 [2] 1:15.27 [2] 1:02.76 [2] 0:50.10 [1] 0:37.59 [2] 0:25.13 [2] 0:37.59 -1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:14.78) (0:11.59) (0:12.51) (0:12.66) (0:12.51) (0:12.46) (0:12.56)

5 9 PRITI PIPER 2 68.8 0:11.70 1:41.91 [5] 1:26.58 [7] 1:14.88 [8] 1:02.32 [9] 0:49.47 [9] 0:37.08 [9] 0:24.47 [9] 0:37.08 +3

Noriyuki Nishio Overall 1400m (0:15.33) (0:11.70) (0:12.56) (0:12.85) (0:12.39) (0:12.61) (0:12.09)

6 1 INSTANT KARMA 9 68.7 0:11.67 1:42.02 [6] 1:27.12 [3] 1:15.45 [3] 1:03.10 [3] 0:50.26 [5] 0:37.88 [3] 0:25.42 [3] 0:37.88 +11

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:14.90) (0:11.67) (0:12.35) (0:12.84) (0:12.38) (0:12.46) (0:12.84)

7 7 BOULT 1 68.2 0:11.61 1:42.08 [7] 1:27.33 [1] 1:15.72 [1] 1:03.33 [1] 0:50.53 [2] 0:38.07 [1] 0:25.57 [1] 0:38.07 -21

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:14.75) (0:11.61) (0:12.39) (0:12.80) (0:12.46) (0:12.50) (0:12.59)

8 8 POLE VOLTER 7 67.4 0:11.61 1:42.79 [8] 1:27.34 [9] 1:15.73 [9] 1:03.39 [8] 0:50.72 [7] 0:38.20 [8] 0:25.51 [8] 0:38.20 +18

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:15.45) (0:11.61) (0:12.34) (0:12.67) (0:12.52) (0:12.69) (0:12.72)

9 3 BRINGME 10 68.6 0:11.64 1:45.59 [9] 1:30.41 [6] 1:18.77 [7] 1:06.52 [5] 0:53.83 [4] 0:41.40 [4] 0:28.57 [6] 0:41.40 +8

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:15.18) (0:11.64) (0:12.25) (0:12.69) (0:12.43) (0:12.83) (0:13.52)

Scratched: Smashing Lucas (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  20:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: CREATE ADVICE GROUP RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1650m

11 November 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MORE THAN SUBTLE 3 68.0 0:11.45 0:11.83 [4] 1:41.04 0:36.66

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:11.83)

2 4 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 5 66.3 0:11.69 0:11.89 [3] 0.1L 0:36.49 -10

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:11.89)

3 6 MOTION SENSOR 4 66.6 0:11.65 0:12.38 [5] 3.4L 0:37.38 -11

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:12.38)

4 2 KNEZE 6 68.6 0:11.59 0:12.57 [1] 3.5L 0:37.59 -1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

5 9 PRITI PIPER 2 68.8 0:11.70 0:12.38 [7] 5L 0:37.08 +3

Noriyuki Nishio Overall 1400m (0:12.38)

6 1 INSTANT KARMA 9 68.7 0:11.67 0:12.58 [6] 5.5L 0:37.88 +11

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:12.58)

7 7 BOULT 1 68.2 0:11.61 0:12.98 [2] 5.7L 0:38.07 -21

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:12.98)

8 8 POLE VOLTER 7 67.4 0:11.61 0:12.79 [8] 9.7L 0:38.20 +18

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:12.79)

9 3 BRINGME 10 68.6 0:11.64 0:15.05 [9] 26L 0:41.40 +8

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:15.05)

Scratched: Smashing Lucas (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  20:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY 21ST HARRY & ISAAC Maiden Handicap - 1300m

11 November 2023 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.01
(0:08.18)

1:11.83
(0:10.68)

1:01.15
(0:11.74)

0:49.41
(0:12.17)

0:37.24
(0:12.35)

0:24.89
(0:12.53)

0:37.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DUCHESS BREE 8 64.3 0:08.47 1:20.01 [1] 1:11.54 [6] 0:59.91 [8] 0:48.10 [8] 0:35.81 [8] 0:23.74 [6] 0:35.81

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.63) (0:11.81) (0:12.29) (0:12.07) (0:11.83)

2 4 GERALDINE'S WISH 7 69.8 0:08.18 1:20.19 [2] 1:12.01 [1] 1:01.33 [1] 0:49.59 [1] 0:37.42 [1] 0:25.07 [1] 0:37.42 +6

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.68) (0:11.74) (0:12.17) (0:12.35) (0:12.53)

3 2 LOVE ON DISPLAY 4 65.1 0:08.41 1:20.28 [3] 1:11.87 [4] 1:00.66 [4] 0:49.05 [3] 0:36.86 [3] 0:24.45 [4] 0:36.86 +8

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.41) (0:11.21) (0:11.61) (0:12.19) (0:12.41) (0:12.17)

4 1 CALM BUCKLE 3 66.5 0:08.44 1:20.48 [4] 1:12.04 [5] 1:00.86 [5] 0:49.08 [5] 0:36.63 [6] 0:24.38 [5] 0:36.63 -3

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.18) (0:11.78) (0:12.45) (0:12.25) (0:12.17)

5 3 A BIT BAZARRE 9 68.3 0:08.21 1:20.80 [5] 1:12.59 [3] 1:01.77 [2] 0:50.00 [2] 0:37.81 [2] 0:25.54 [2] 0:37.81 +5

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:08.21) (0:10.82) (0:11.77) (0:12.19) (0:12.27) (0:12.58)

6 6 MAKE HASTE 6 66.4 0:08.19 1:20.99 [6] 1:12.80 [2] 1:01.59 [3] 0:49.64 [4] 0:37.51 [4] 0:25.27 [3] 0:37.51 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.21) (0:11.95) (0:12.13) (0:12.24) (0:12.44)

7 5 LADY PARVATI 1 65.5 0:08.63 1:21.26 [7] 1:12.63 [7] 1:01.44 [6] 0:49.65 [7] 0:37.45 [5] 0:24.98 [7] 0:37.45 +4

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.19) (0:11.79) (0:12.20) (0:12.47) (0:12.63)

8 7 COCKTAIL KING 5 66.5 0:08.72 1:23.67 [8] 1:14.95 [8] 1:03.82 [7] 0:52.16 [6] 0:39.78 [7] 0:26.70 [8] 0:39.78 +6

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.13) (0:11.66) (0:12.38) (0:13.08) (0:12.98)

Scratched: Lord Vader (#8), Piccolo Nikki (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  20:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY 21ST HARRY & ISAAC Maiden Handicap - 1300m

11 November 2023 - 18:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:37.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DUCHESS BREE 8 64.3 0:08.47 0:11.91 [4] 1:20.01 0:35.81

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:11.91)

2 4 GERALDINE'S WISH 7 69.8 0:08.18 0:12.54 [1] 1L 0:37.42 +6

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.54)

3 2 LOVE ON DISPLAY 4 65.1 0:08.41 0:12.28 [3] 1.5L 0:36.86 +8

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

4 1 CALM BUCKLE 3 66.5 0:08.44 0:12.21 [6] 2.5L 0:36.63 -3

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

5 3 A BIT BAZARRE 9 68.3 0:08.21 0:12.96 [2] 4.3L 0:37.81 +5

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.96)

6 6 MAKE HASTE 6 66.4 0:08.19 0:12.83 [5] 5.3L 0:37.51 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:12.83)

7 5 LADY PARVATI 1 65.5 0:08.63 0:12.35 [7] 6.8L 0:37.45 +4

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

8 7 COCKTAIL KING 5 66.5 0:08.72 0:13.72 [8] 20.8L 0:39.78 +6

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:13.72)

Scratched: Lord Vader (#8), Piccolo Nikki (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  20:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: HAPPY 50TH ROBBIE HAWKSWELL SUMMER PROVINCIAL
SPRINT SERIES - HEAT - BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1100m

11 November 2023 - 18:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.11
(0:08.03)

0:59.08
(0:11.83)

0:47.25
(0:12.15)

0:35.10
(0:11.99)

0:23.11
(0:11.51)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VONZITHER 8 64.2 0:08.03 1:07.11 [1] 0:59.08 [1] 0:47.25 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.11 [1] 0:11.60 [1] 1:07.11 0:35.10

Gary Geran 400m Overall (0:08.03) (0:11.83) (0:12.15) (0:11.99) (0:11.51) (0:11.60)

2 2 QUACKERY 4 65.7 0:08.25 1:07.21 [2] 0:58.96 [2] 0:47.14 [2] 0:34.99 [4] 0:23.08 [2] 0:11.62 [2] 0.5L 0:34.99 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 400m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.82) (0:12.15) (0:11.91) (0:11.46) (0:11.62)

3 1 MOSCINI 1 65.6 0:08.29 1:07.38 [3] 0:59.09 [3] 0:47.23 [4] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.19 [3] 0:11.59 [3] 1.3L 0:35.18 +2

Paul Hamblin 400m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.86) (0:12.05) (0:11.99) (0:11.60) (0:11.59)

4 4 MOTELL 5 64.3 0:08.43 1:07.41 [4] 0:58.98 [4] 0:47.27 [3] 0:35.26 [2] 0:23.15 [5] 0:11.59 [4] 1.4L 0:35.26 +0

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.71) (0:12.01) (0:12.11) (0:11.56) (0:11.59)

5 8 THIEF BY NIGHT 7 65.1 0:08.67 1:07.49 [5] 0:58.82 [6] 0:46.90 [6] 0:35.01 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:11.52 [6] 1.8L 0:35.01 -1

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.92) (0:11.89) (0:11.91) (0:11.58) (0:11.52)

6 5 ROSE BY DESIGN 6 64.7 0:08.49 1:07.94 [6] 0:59.45 [5] 0:47.45 [5] 0:35.52 [5] 0:23.70 [4] 0:12.01 [5] 4.3L 0:35.52 +9

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:08.49) (0:12.00) (0:11.93) (0:11.82) (0:11.69) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Shinshinto (#3), Swiss Babe (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  20:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: VALE PETER ROSER Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

11 November 2023 - 19:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.24
(0:08.24)

1:12.00
(0:11.59)

1:00.41
(0:11.84)

0:48.57
(0:12.22)

0:36.35
(0:12.29)

0:24.06
(0:12.15)

0:36.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MICRO 1 64.6 0:08.60 1:20.24 [1] 1:11.64 [4] 1:00.17 [4] 0:48.31 [4] 0:36.21 [4] 0:23.96 [3] 0:36.21

Paul Hamblin 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.47) (0:11.86) (0:12.10) (0:12.25) (0:12.07)

2 5 ALFA LILY 4 64.4 0:08.24 1:20.38 [2] 1:12.14 [1] 1:00.52 [2] 0:48.71 [1] 0:36.49 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:36.49 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:12.22) (0:12.29) (0:12.15)

3 4 BEFANA 7 65.8 0:08.99 1:20.76 [3] 1:11.77 [7] 1:00.39 [7] 0:48.45 [7] 0:36.34 [6] 0:24.06 [6] 0:36.34 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:08.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.94) (0:12.11) (0:12.28) (0:12.01)

4 2 HUSSON'S REVENGE 5 63.3 0:08.27 1:20.93 [4] 1:12.66 [2] 1:01.04 [3] 0:49.05 [3] 0:36.92 [3] 0:24.61 [4] 0:36.92 +8

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.62) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:12.31) (0:12.26)

5 3 KUBWA 6 66.4 0:08.55 1:21.09 [5] 1:12.54 [3] 1:01.26 [1] 0:49.31 [2] 0:37.14 [2] 0:24.90 [2] 0:37.14 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.28) (0:11.95) (0:12.17) (0:12.24) (0:12.68)

6 7 BUMP'N'RUN 3 64.5 0:08.64 1:21.63 [6] 1:12.99 [5] 1:01.53 [5] 0:49.43 [6] 0:37.18 [7] 0:24.92 [7] 0:37.18 +5

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.46) (0:12.10) (0:12.25) (0:12.26) (0:12.27)

7 6 ZOU ZOUAMORE 2 64.6 0:08.72 1:21.88 [7] 1:13.16 [6] 1:01.71 [6] 0:49.88 [5] 0:37.74 [5] 0:25.45 [5] 0:37.74 +11

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.45) (0:11.83) (0:12.14) (0:12.29) (0:12.62)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  20:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: VALE PETER ROSER Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

11 November 2023 - 19:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:36.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MICRO 1 64.6 0:08.60 0:11.89 [2] 1:20.24 0:36.21

Paul Hamblin 1200m Overall (0:11.89)

2 5 ALFA LILY 4 64.4 0:08.24 0:12.05 [1] 0.8L 0:36.49 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:12.05)

3 4 BEFANA 7 65.8 0:08.99 0:12.05 [4] 2.8L 0:36.34 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

4 2 HUSSON'S REVENGE 5 63.3 0:08.27 0:12.35 [3] 3.6L 0:36.92 +8

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

5 3 KUBWA 6 66.4 0:08.55 0:12.22 [5] 4.4L 0:37.14 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.22)

6 7 BUMP'N'RUN 3 64.5 0:08.64 0:12.65 [6] 7.4L 0:37.18 +5

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.65)

7 6 ZOU ZOUAMORE 2 64.6 0:08.72 0:12.83 [7] 8.7L 0:37.74 +11

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.83)

Report Created:  Sat 11 November 2023  20:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: FINNEY'S PROTECTIVE COATINGS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1100m

11 November 2023 - 20:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.19
(0:08.15)

0:59.04
(0:11.68)

0:47.36
(0:12.19)

0:35.17
(0:11.95)

0:23.22
(0:11.71)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 EXOTIQUE MISS 8 64.3 0:08.16 1:07.19 [1] 0:59.03 [2] 0:47.25 [2] 0:35.16 [2] 0:23.10 [2] 0:11.51 [1] 1:07.19 0:35.16

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.78) (0:12.09) (0:12.06) (0:11.59) (0:11.51)

2 1 DRANG A TANG 3 65.3 0:08.21 1:07.29 [2] 0:59.08 [3] 0:47.46 [1] 0:35.27 [1] 0:23.32 [1] 0:11.57 [2] 0.5L 0:35.27 -6

Michael Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.62) (0:12.19) (0:11.95) (0:11.75) (0:11.57)

3 2 GIDGEE RIDGE 1 64.1 0:08.36 1:07.80 [3] 0:59.44 [5] 0:47.50 [4] 0:35.30 [4] 0:23.24 [4] 0:11.61 [4] 3.5L 0:35.30 -5

Sariah Champkin 400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.94) (0:12.20) (0:12.06) (0:11.63) (0:11.61)

4 4 SOUTH SEA 2 63.4 0:08.15 1:07.81 [4] 0:59.66 [1] 0:47.69 [3] 0:35.49 [3] 0:23.48 [3] 0:11.64 [3] 3.6L 0:35.49 +0

Shannon Apthorpe 1000m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.97) (0:12.20) (0:12.01) (0:11.84) (0:11.64)

5 6 CERARED 5 63.6 0:08.32 1:08.59 [5] 1:00.27 [4] 0:48.27 [5] 0:36.03 [5] 0:23.92 [5] 0:12.08 [5] 8.1L 0:36.03 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 400m Overall (0:08.32) (0:12.00) (0:12.24) (0:12.11) (0:11.84) (0:12.08)

6 3 HEROIC OSCAR 6 63.7 0:08.59 1:08.83 [6] 1:00.24 [6] 0:48.16 [6] 0:35.93 [7] 0:23.80 [6] 0:11.99 [6] 9.4L 0:35.93 -3

Olivia Webb 1000m Overall (0:08.59) (0:12.08) (0:12.23) (0:12.13) (0:11.81) (0:11.99)

7 5 ALL GIRLS SPARKLE 7 62.9 0:08.82 1:09.28 [7] 1:00.46 [8] 0:48.38 [8] 0:36.26 [8] 0:23.97 [8] 0:11.89 [8] 11.9L 0:36.26 -6

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:08.82) (0:12.08) (0:12.12) (0:12.29) (0:12.08) (0:11.89)

8 8 KERRY MISS 4 62.3 0:08.79 1:09.31 [8] 1:00.52 [7] 0:48.62 [7] 0:36.48 [6] 0:24.25 [7] 0:12.06 [7] 12.1L 0:36.48 -8

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.90) (0:12.14) (0:12.23) (0:12.19) (0:12.06)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: HAPPY 34TH ANNIVERSARY DAMIAN & JANETTE Maiden
Handicap - 1650m

11 November 2023 - 20:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.14
(0:15.29)

1:26.85
(0:11.69)

1:15.16
(0:12.07)

1:03.09
(0:12.54)

0:50.55
(0:13.01)

0:37.54
(0:13.01)

0:24.53
(0:12.23)

0:37.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WHO'S IN WINNY 3 66.0 0:11.62 1:42.14 [1] 1:26.49 [6] 1:14.87 [5] 1:02.51 [6] 0:49.94 [6] 0:37.10 [5] 0:24.53 [1] 0:37.10

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:15.65) (0:11.62) (0:12.36) (0:12.57) (0:12.84) (0:12.57) (0:12.23)

2 3 CAPE CRUSADER 5 66.9 0:11.76 1:42.28 [2] 1:26.68 [5] 1:14.92 [7] 1:02.81 [5] 0:50.20 [5] 0:37.37 [4] 0:24.52 [2] 0:37.37 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:15.60) (0:11.76) (0:12.11) (0:12.61) (0:12.83) (0:12.85) (0:12.32)

3 7 JUST A HERO 2 68.4 0:11.69 1:42.94 [3] 1:27.65 [1] 1:15.96 [1] 1:03.84 [2] 0:51.31 [2] 0:38.30 [2] 0:25.18 [3] 0:38.30 -5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:15.29) (0:11.69) (0:12.12) (0:12.53) (0:13.01) (0:13.12) (0:12.36)

4 6 EDGEWISE 6 66.7 0:11.70 1:43.37 [4] 1:28.05 [2] 1:16.35 [2] 1:04.19 [3] 0:51.48 [3] 0:38.52 [3] 0:25.57 [5] 0:38.52 +3

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:15.32) (0:11.70) (0:12.16) (0:12.71) (0:12.96) (0:12.95) (0:12.71)

5 9 BAGUIO 8 68.0 0:11.58 1:43.74 [5] 1:28.17 [4] 1:16.59 [3] 1:04.48 [4] 0:51.67 [4] 0:38.68 [6] 0:25.69 [6] 0:38.68 +10

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:15.57) (0:11.58) (0:12.11) (0:12.81) (0:12.99) (0:12.99) (0:12.81)

6 5 DUSTYIAM 9 69.4 0:11.56 1:44.64 [6] 1:28.90 [7] 1:17.34 [6] 1:05.59 [1] 0:53.05 [1] 0:40.04 [1] 0:26.85 [4] 0:40.04 +1

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:15.74) (0:11.56) (0:11.75) (0:12.54) (0:13.01) (0:13.19) (0:13.25)

7 2 ALA BLU 1 66.4 0:11.65 1:45.01 [7] 1:29.50 [3] 1:17.85 [4] 1:05.20 [7] 0:52.44 [7] 0:39.60 [7] 0:26.46 [7] 0:39.60 -10

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:15.51) (0:11.65) (0:12.65) (0:12.76) (0:12.84) (0:13.14) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Matte Black (#1), Viking Kingdom (#4)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: HAPPY 34TH ANNIVERSARY DAMIAN & JANETTE Maiden
Handicap - 1650m

11 November 2023 - 20:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:37.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WHO'S IN WINNY 3 66.0 0:11.62 0:12.30 [1] 1:42.14 0:37.10

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:12.30)

2 3 CAPE CRUSADER 5 66.9 0:11.76 0:12.20 [2] 0.8L 0:37.37 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:12.20)

3 7 JUST A HERO 2 68.4 0:11.69 0:12.82 [3] 4.6L 0:38.30 -5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.82)

4 6 EDGEWISE 6 66.7 0:11.70 0:12.86 [4] 7.1L 0:38.52 +3

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:12.86)

5 9 BAGUIO 8 68.0 0:11.58 0:12.88 [5] 9.1L 0:38.68 +10

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:12.88)

6 5 DUSTYIAM 9 69.4 0:11.56 0:13.60 [6] 14.4L 0:40.04 +1

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:13.60)

7 2 ALA BLU 1 66.4 0:11.65 0:13.43 [7] 16.4L 0:39.60 -10

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:13.43)

Scratched: Matte Black (#1), Viking Kingdom (#4)
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